

## Dane County

## Legislation Details

File #:	CUP 02464	Version: 1	Name:	BURKE-Burke Lutheran Church	
Туре:	Conditional Us	se Permit	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/21/2019		In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	
On agenda:	5/14/2019		Final action:	5/28/2019	
Title:	PETITION: CUP 02464 APPLICANT: BURKE LUTHERAN CHURCH LOCATION: 5720 PORTAGE ROAD, SECTION 15, TOWN OF BURKE CUP DESCRIPTION: religious uses				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

## Attachments: 1. CUP 2464 Staff Update, 2. CUP 2464 Town, 3. CUP 2464 Map, 4. CUP 2464 APP, 5. CUP #2464

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/28/2019	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	approved with conditions	Pass
4/30/2019	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	postponed	Pass